
Annual Year Planner 2023-24 
Month Date Day Holiday 

01/05/23 Monday Labour's day/May day 
May 15/05/23 Monday Reopenin2 for G-8 

27/05/23 Saturday Parents Orientation Mont to G-8 
June 01/06/23 Thursday Reopening for G-1 to G-8 

' ' 

05/06/23 Mond,ay Reopening for Mont /Environment di 
Activity/Celebration 

09/06/23 Frida~ Student leadership elections 
17/06/23 Saturday Investiture Ceremony-Celebration 
21/06123 Wednesday International Y 02a Day-Celebration 

29/06/23 T-h.u,rsday Bakrid - Holiday 
July 10/07/23 Monday PA-1 for Gl to G8 

22/67/23 Saturd.a,y PTM for Gl to G8 

29/07/23 Saturday Moharram-Holiday 
August 02/08/23 Wednesday Assessment 1 for Montessori 

13/08/23 Sunday Founder's day-Celebration 
15/08/23 Tuesday Independence Day - Celebration 
19/08/23 Saturday PTM for Montessori 
21/08/23 Monday PA -2 for G 1 to G8 
25/08/23 . Friday Vara Mahalakshmi Pooja -Holiday 

September 05/09/23 Tuesday Teacher's day - celebration 
06/09/23 Wednesday Krishna Janmashtami(Holiday) 
09/09/23 Saturday PTM forGl - G8 
18/09/23 Monday Gowri Ganesha Festival- (Holiday). 
28/09/23 Thursday EID - Milad (Holiday) 

October 02/10/23 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi(Holiday) 
03/10/23 to Tuesday to Term 1 examination for grade 1 to 8 
13/10/23 Friday I Assessment 2 for Montessori 
14/10/23 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasa- (Holiday) 
16/10/23 to Monday - Dussehra - Holidays 



Annual Year Planner 2023-24 
24/10/23 Tuesday 
25/10/23 Wednesday School Reopens for all the 2rades 
28/10/23 Saturday Valmiki Jayanthi-(Holiday) 

November 01/11/23 Wednesday Karnataka Rajyotsava - (Holiday) 
4/11/23 Saturday PTM for all the 2rades 
11/11/23 to Saturday and Diwali - Holiday and children's day 
14/11/23 Tuesday 

30/11/23 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi (Holiday) 
December PA -3 for G 1 to G8/ Assessment 3 for 

Montessori 

15/12/23 Friday 

January 25/12/23 to Monday- Christmas & New year Vacation 
01/01/24 Monday 
02/01/24 Tuesday Reopening day for all the grades/ . 

13/01/24 Saturday PTM for all the 2:rades 
15/01/24 Monday Makar Sankranti(Holiday) 
26/01/24 Friday Republic Day 
29/01/24 Monday Term 2 Examination for G 8 

February 10/02/24 Saturday Result for G 8 
12/02/24 Monday Classes commence for G 8 

March 08/03/24 Friday Mahasliivratri (Holiday) 
15/03/24 Friday Term 2 Examination for Grade 1 to 7 . 

Assessment 4 for Montessori 
25/03/24 Monday Holl (Holiday) 
29/03/24 Friday Good Friday(Holiday) 

April 10/04/24 Wednesday Final Result for Montessori to Grade 

School Trips, Annual day, Science exhibition will be planned and 
informed to the parents in advance. 

For BRS GLOBAL SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 
MANAGER 
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